CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Overview
Savana® Lab Stainless Steel Disc Holder is minimal
hold-up volume and easy change-out minimizes chem-
ical waste and quickens particle analysis. Four diff-
erent sizes with fitting options can be used in lab-
oratory scale applications.
Applications

Entegris®, Savana® and Optimizer® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Savana Lab SS Disc Holder
Part Number
SVLH
Size
025 = 25 mm (O-ring: AS568-117)
047 = 47 mm (O-ring: AS568-131)
090 = 90 mm (O-ring: G85)
142 = 142 mm (O-ring: AS568-253)
Inlet/Outlet
1N = 1⁄8" MNPT
2N = 1⁄4" MNPT
2C = 1⁄4" Compression
2H = 1⁄4" Hose Barb
Vent
2C = 1⁄4" Compression
NV = No Vent
O-ring
E = EPDM
V = FKM
S = Silicone
SVLH 142 2C XX X
50 mm
(1.96”)
56 mm
(2.20”)
Ø167 mm (6.57”)
65 mm
(2.55”)
Ø51 mm
(2.00”)
SVLH 025 2C XX X
30 mm
(1.18”)
51 mm
(4.68”)
Ø119 mm (4.68”)
SVLH 090 2C XX X
50 mm
(1.96”)
14 mm
(0.55”)
14 mm
(0.55”)
Ø64 mm
(2.51”)
SVLH 047 2C XX X
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service